
Subject Date Day
Commencement of Academic Session 
[January-May] 2023

02.01.2023 Monday

Project Allocation for All Subjects along 
with Project Guidelines

09.01.2023 Monday

Repeat/Exempted Examination 03.02.2023-10.02.2023 Friday - Friday

Makar Sankranti 14.01.2023 Saturday

Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2023 Monday

Basanta Panchami/Saraswati Puja 25.01.2023 Wednesday

Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday

Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday

Mid-Semester Examinations 27.02.2023 - 06.03.2023 Monday - Monday

Panchayati Raj Diwas 05.03.2023 Sunday

Dola Purnami 07.03.2023 Tuesday

Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday

Last Date for Project Submission 15.03.2023 Wednesday

Sriram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday

Back Paper/ Carryover Examintions 27.03.2023 - 03.04.2023 Monday - Monday

Utkal Dibas 01.04.2023 Saturday

Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday

Mahavir Jayanti 13.04.2023 Thursday

Maha Visubha Sankranti (Odia New Year) 14.04.2023 Friday

Dr. Ambedkar Jyanthi 14.04.2023 Friday

Id-ul-Fitre 22.04.2023 Saturday

End-Semester Examinations 24.04.2023 - 29.04.2023 Monday - Saturday

Summer Break 01.05.2023 - 02.07.2023 Monday - Sunday

Budhha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday

Pahili Raja 14.06.2023 Wednesday

Raja Sankranti 15.06.2023 Thursday

Ratha Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday

Id-ul-Zuha 30.06.2023 Friday

Commencement of Academic Session 
[July-November]

03.07.2023 Monday

Project Allocation for All Subjects along 
with Project Guidelines

10.07.2023 Monday

Repeat/Exempted Examination 17 - 24. 07.2023 Monday - Monday
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Maharrum 28.07.2023 Friday

Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday

Mid-Semester Examinations 21.08.2023 - 28.08.2023 Monday - Monday

Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday

Janmastami 06.09.2023 Wednesday

Last Date for Project Submission 15.09.2023 Friday

Ganesh Puja 19.09.2023 Tuesday

Nuakhai 20.09.2023 Wednesday

Back Paper/ Carryover Examintions 25.09.2023 - 02.10.2023 Monday - Monday

Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 29.09.2023 Friday

Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday

Dushera Holidays 21.10.2023-25.10.2023 Saturday-Wednesday

End-Semester Examinations 30.10.2023 - 04.11.2023 Monday - Saturday

Winter Break 05.11.2023 - 01.01.2024 Sunday - Monday

Kumar Purnima 28.10.2023 Saturday

Kali Puja 11.11.2023 Saturday

Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday

Kartik Purnima 27.11.2023 Monday

Chhadakhai 28.11.2023 Tuesday

Prathamastami 05.12.2023 Tuesday

Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday

New Years Day 01.01.2024 Monday

Commencement of Academic Session 
[January-May] 2024

02.01.2024 Tuesday


